
PDI Competition No.2
Judged by Helene Rogers FRPS FBIPP FMPA
26 November 2018

Preliminary Class

Certificate of Merit 
006 Puppy Dog Eyes 

Neil Johnson 
005 A-float with Glitter 

Pippa Barnes 
010 Spotted walking 

Jo Johnson 
007 Butterfly Blues 

Laura Barsi 
001 Frosty morning at Castlerigg 

Sharon Thomas 
 
Entrant Scores 

Jo Johnson Total: 19   
10 Spotted walking 10 Cert 
03 Nth new sign needed 9  
 

Joan Tucker Total: 15   
02 Reflections on a Ride. jpg 8  
13 A Prayer for the Dead 7  
 

Laura Barsi Total: 18½  
07 Butterfly Blues 10 Cert 
12 Seagull at Sunrise 8½  
 

Neil Johnson Total: 16½  
06 Puppy Dog Eyes 9½ Cert 
08 Textures of Provence 7  
 

Peter Rowlands Total: 16½  
04 Dahlia 8½  
11 Floating Balls 8  
 

Pippa Barnes Total: 18½  
05 A-float with Glitter 9½ Cert 
09 Towering Wealth 9  
 

Sharon Thomas Total: 10   
01 Frosty morning at Castlerigg 10 Cert 

 
 Standard Class

Certificate of Merit 
001 Fish lures 

Derek Murray 



015 A Quiet Day. 
John Tickner 

018 Angry Owl 
John Gribble 

020 Forbidding 
Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS 

003 Mirror Image 
John Tickner 

 
Entrant Scores 

Carole Adams Total: 15½  
27 London Sunset 8½  
04 All Soled Out 7  
 

David Gent Total: 16½  
07 Brutalist Architecture 8½  
28 Small Tortoiseshell 8  
 

David Moore Total: 16   
12 Fire Hose Testing 8  
24 The Ironbridge 8  
 

Derek Murray Total: 17   
01 Fish lures 10 Cert 
23 Poppy Display; St Marys Warwick 7  
 

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS Total: 18   
20 Forbidding 9½ Cert 
06 Girl in a Dream 8½  
 

John Cheshire LRPS Total: 15½  
21 They Might Be Giants 8½  
14 Abandoned Tomb 7  
 

John Gribble Total: 18½  
18 Angry Owl 10 Cert 
09 Crested Barbet 8½  
 

John Tickner Total: 20   
03 Mirror Image 10 Cert 
15 A Quiet Day. 10 Cert 
 

John Wroe Total: 16½  
13 Facade 8½  
19 Stamen 8  
 

Linda Neale Total: 18   
05 The end of the working day 9  
22 Novice Monks 9  
 

Mike Samson Total: 15½  
16 Younge Clown-Edit 8½  



11 Water Skiing 7  
 

Pat Bradford Total: 16   
02 Doin' ma best 4 yer tourist photo 8  
26 Vegetable seller, Jaipury 8  
 

Steve Lenaerts LRPS Total: 17½  
17 The Mastaba under construction 9  
08 Is it too late to change my mind 8½  
 

Tony Ogilvie Total: 14½  
25 Strike up the band 7½  
10 Sailing into the sunset 7  

 
 

Advanced Class

Certificate of Merit 
006 Commemorating WW1 Soldier 

Nigel Laflin 
018 The Trap 

Doug Crockett ARPS 
005 Homeward Bound 

Peter Rowley 
013 The Purple Bucket 

Ann Rayers 
012 Roll Over 

Darren Pullman 
 
Entrant Scores 

Ann Rayers Total: 18½  
13 The Purple Bucket 9½ Cert 
04 Relaxing by the Jacuzzi 9  

Balwant Thanki LRPS Total: 17   
09 Nepali Lady 9  
11 Artist Worhshop 8  

Bob Broglia Total: 16½  
08 Peoples Vote 8½  
15 The Walker 8  

Darren Pullman Total: 18½  
12 Roll Over 10 Cert 
03 Sheffield Park 8½  

Dave Rayers Total: 17½  
17 Banana for Afters 9  
01 Window Cleaning in Dubai 8½  

Doug Crockett ARPS Total: 19   
18 The Trap 10 Cert 
07 Sunday Driver 9  

Lynda Bailey Total: 17   
02 Take in the View 8½  
16 Light Shadow and Form - a study 8½  



Nigel Laflin Total: 19   
06 Commemorating WW1 Soldier 10 Cert 
10 2300 hours Liverpool Street Station 9  

Peter Rowley Total: 18½  
05 Homeward Bound 9½ Cert 
14 Retreat 9  
 


